Training 04 Dec 2023 International

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min
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1441
1762
1616
1880
1699
1963
1266
1780
1171
1779
1574
2027
1804
1529
1820
1540
1226
1557
1965
1123
1665
1569
2040
1122
1998
1764
1678
1155
1627
1234
1836
1978
1612
2076
1115
1207
1351
2003
1074
1586

Air hostesses strike

Certificate for big head

School closed down

Bees make chocolate

Dog massaged by boss
Weightlifter lifts himself
Cabbage soup popular
Leonardo watches bird

He takes her hand

No more weapons produced
Book starts to fly

Teenager sleeps for twenty-two years
Hedgehogs trained to collect litter
Caps banned

Geeks rule Universe

Sunniest November in centuries
Human city on moon
Multi-resistant bacteria wiped out
Running event hits record

Dogs and cats best friends
Chestnut thrown at guests

Fan blows the moon away

Clock goes backwards

Greece sells its islands

OS closed down

Dinosaur island discovered
Tortoise wins speed race

Bride and groom get married
Picasso sketches masterpiece
Lamp switches off

Doping legalised at Olympics
Children's book wins Nobel prize
Porpoise saves sailor

Siamese twins divided
Chimpanzees learn to read

Corn in all food products

Dog accompanies owner to the park
Grape imports halted

Lipstick turns into a weapon
Daughter older than mother

Key: 4753a420
Recall time: 15 min
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1089
1484
1394
1477
2085
1849
1502
2000
1159
1583
1297
2045
2025
1454
1260
1172
1799
1515
1878
1783
1691
1378
1715
1976
1419
1531
1230
1810
1953
1968
2060
1111

1467
1614
1581
1652
1542
1325
1332
1647

Cigaretts play funeral music

Zebra with green stripes discovered
Card deck memorized on Mars

Baby remote controls mother

Lawyer firm becomes lier firm

New language invented

Matriarch trembles in front of patriarch
World's biggest Mind Map produced
Everyone named Ben

Computer company makes electric car
Snowman takes a bath

Counterfeit banknotes detected
Museum closed down

Sauerkraut for breakfast, lunch and dinner
Longest yawn ever

Burga ban rejected

Entire USA undergoes power cut
Diamond turns back into coal
Conservatist tries something new
Baby eats hot chili

Invention of anti-diabetes medicine
Toilet paper shortage

Bull jumps on audience tribune

Gold replaces banknotes

Rome capital of bridge

Pregnancy shortened

Dieting woman halves weight

Water most expensive drink

Three legged footballer banned
Manhattan has to be moved

Purple cucumbers a hit

Homemade vase breaks

Giant ashtray discovered in elevator
Leopard goes vegan

Falling leaf kills pedestrian

Square becomes round

Sausage flavour ice-cream becomes popular
The air becomes toxic

Ants build regular houses

Italian flag changes colours
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81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

1416
2001
1250
1523
1794
1145
1000
1413
1553
1549
1975
1346
1078
1669
1758
2075
1610
1021
1373
1044
1946
1677
1438
2006
1113
1313
1824
1469
1259
1436
1439
1482
2041
1644
1771
1103
1648
1353
1152
1796

New born for president

Teddy bear laughs evily

Dog crossed with cat

Shark balances ball on nose
Economic crisis

Hairdresser clips eagle's wings
First storm Kills three people
Lead transformed in gold

Water gun kills mosquito

Last earrings sold

Crocodile studies geography
Pyjama party at the office

Army general becomes juggler
Amazon recultivated

Young boy becomes army general
Someone publishes his first book
The silly ones gets lucky
Moustaches become fashionable
Plane cashes into Mount Everest
Sun stops heating

Tagalong tagged in photo

People learn telepathy

Mirror cracks in submarine

Boss sacks entire staff

Live man found at cemetery

Democratic country introduces dictatorship

Taxishaped galaxy found
Women’s marathon - two hours
Earthquake makes brains shake
Skiing in slippers

Film star hosts party

Rice grows in Spain

Sea floods

New island found

Husband wears wife's perfume
Fish swims fast

Engine invented

Chinese exercise in bathroom
Flower cigarette invented
People remember Columbus
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129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

1582
1594
1688
1395
1042
1472
1101
1630
1442
1748
2088
1898
1866
1335
1273
1133
2021
2096
2002
1745
1175
1832
1671
1212
1240
1271
1727
1600
1214
1041
1613
1675
1059
1809
1186
1095
1629
1485
1452
1359

Piano plays out of tune
Transatlantic train inaugurated
Ring changes finger

Hunger strike ended

Last theatre in town closes down
Gorilla learns sign language
Eating fried food declared healthy
Space rocket lands on moon
Deadly disease discovered
King abdicates

Skull key to paradise

A queen was born

Industrialist opens new factory
Word stuck in throat

Nuclear plants are prohibited
Child found in a cellar
Aircraft-carrier sinks

Wrestling becomes a subject
New laser beam detected
Self-cleaning clothes invented
Purple tuna caught
Dishwasher centrifugated
Nature people detected
Emperors old clothes found
Flags prohibits

Icicle breaks the asphalt
Monster married at first sight
Nail cut shorter

Deepest hole dug

Chameleon does not change colour

Elephants migrate to London
World Bank closes

No-one sleeps on lecture
Bouncy ball bounces to the beat
Draught in church

Crocodile only eats salad
Australia under water

War ends

Neighbour recovers from flu
Earth begins to grow
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161
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164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

1137
1862
1092
1057
1119
1683
1238
1100
2051
1539
1043
1556
1174
1621
1279

Pet fox kept on leash

President is fired

Woodpecker replaces kitchen knife
Man jumps off a cliff

Celebrity famous for no reason
Bear plays soccer

An allian elected president

Blues festival in country town

Ape wins medal

Computer thinks every possible thought
Copy of Earth discovered

Still waiting for Godot

Charity concert sells out
Englandern wird ein Tor aberkannt
Baby with two heads born
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Recall time: 15 min



